Namn

Fredrik Gunnarsson
Roger Nilsson
Hasse Alerstav
Goran Fransson
Lars Lissdaniels
Henrik Henningsson
Eric Dalfjord

David Berglind

Stig Ottosson

Anna Liaker
Jonatan Forsberg
Bengt Forsberg
Stefan Liaker

Dan Forsberg

Ida Liaker
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41
45
41
35
47
41
40
38
28
24
30
31
17
37
19

41
46
45
45
45
42
36
36
35
32
28
34
17
27
27

44
46
46
44
41
42
40
43
39
34
24
38
39
36
21

45
42
42
45
46
46
38
34
29
27
27
34
26
24
14

44
40
37
42
44
41
38
36
42
40
36
36
30
35
14

46
47
42
41
40
38
43
38
38
35
35
29
32
26
17

47
48
45
42
44
42
45
32
39
40
42
30
37
33
19

47
46
44
47
41
40
44
35
36
36
32
25
40
33

47
46
46
43
41
45
47
33
34
31
31
31
37
13
19

10
46
41
47
47
42
41
43
34
37
32
44
26
30
34

Total
448
447
435
431
431
418
414
359
357
331
329
314
305
298
161



